TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 105-continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods		Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
	Goods		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	Part II Ref	No.	From	То
Decisions (Cancelled—continued:								
Section	Fabrics knitted or woven abroad:			• •					
XI	(i) Screen printing						97	• •	1
Chapter	Woven polyester sails						102	• •	•••
51					İ				
58.08.000	Netting nets	••		• •			63	• •	•••
84.06.127	Water approved:	• •		• •					
	Approved:						ļ		
	Gardiner model:	ŀ							
	8L3B	••]	84	• • .	•••
	8L3D	••					84	• •	
85.23	Winding strip of solid helically	• •		• •	• • •			• •	•••
85.23	Winding wire helically		••					• •	•••
90.16.005	Metal rules						64	• •	

Dated at Wellington this 2nd day of October 1975.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 106

Decisions of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)

Approvals

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
15.11.001	Crude glycerol, containing not more than 85% of glycerol and not less than 3% of impurities other than water	Free	Free	Free	10.8	106	3/10/75	30/6/76
25.01.029	Dendritic salt	Free	Free	Free	10.2	106	3/10/75	31/8/78
25.01.029	Salt, when declared for use in the processing of animal casings	Free	Free		10.3	106	3/10/75	30/9/77
25.01.029 25.01.031	Salt, not iodised, pure sodium chloride, pre- pared by the vacuum dried process, when declared for sale to the dairy industry and only for use in the production of butter and cheese	Free	Free	Free	10.2	106	3/10/75	30/9/77

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

Dated at Wellington this 2nd day of October 1975.